%/(erry Group RaAs Mumhan

March 30th - April 2nd, 2018
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Jerseys after Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Yellow Jersey - General Classification

163 IRL19930216 HENNEBRY Conor Viner/Caremark/Pactimo

Green Jersey - Points Classification

29  GBR19940104 LUHRS Alex Ribble Pro Cycling

Polka Dot Jersey - Mountains Classification

142 IRL19900817 LAVERY Philip Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Tean

White Jersey - U23 Classification
2 IRL19970203 MCDUNPHY Conn Team Ireland Development Squad

Blue Jersey - S2 Classification

153 IRL19951213 DWYER Cian Team Gerard/DHL
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Kerry Group R3S Mumhan

March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Result Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Distance: 112.2 km
Average speed of the winner: 45.425 km/h
Number of starters: 136

Riders abandoning the race: 9

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
1 38 NED19941223 OTTENBROS Joury West Frisia Al 2:28:12 5"
2 29 GBR19940104 LUHRS Alex Ribble Pro Cycling Al 2:28:12 3"
3 171 IRL19970920 MURNANE Conor UCD Fitz Cycles Al 2:28:12 1"
4 96 IRL19860814 MAES Richard Killarney Cycling Club Al 2:28:12
5 176 GBR19940424 CLARKE Matthew Geraghty's-Cora Droma Ruisc Al 2:28:12
6 6 IRL19960924 RYAN Fintan Leinster Al 2:28:12
7 102 IRL19920418 RYAN Simon Killarney Park Hotel Al 2:28:12
8 5 IRL19990212 CORKERY Dillon Team Ireland Development Squad Al 2:28:12
9 37 NED19971022 RIJK Dorus de West Frisia Al 2:28:12

10 3 IRL19971107 TRULOCK Dermot Team lIreland Development Squad A+ 2:28:12
11 2 IRL19970203 MCDUNPHY Conn Team Ireland Development Squad A+ 2:28:12
12 140 IRL19740718 MORIARTY Eugene T Sliabh Luachra CC Al 2:28:12
13 21 GBR19750325 MCNAMARA Chris Surrey League Team Al 2:28:12
14 163 IRL19930216 HENNEBRY Conor Viner/Caremark/Pactimo Al 2:28:12
15 53 IRL19780401 CANTY Jeremy Bandon CC A2 2:28:12
16 1 IRL19940308 MCKENNA Sean Team Ireland Development Squad A+ 2:28:12
17 99 IRL19961113 KISSANE Conor Killarney Cycling Club Al 2:28:12
18 17 GBR19940331 VICKERS Kirk Rhino Velo Race Team Al 2:28:12
19 42  IRL19930104 ZAIDAN Darragh Arcane Cycling Club Al 2:28:12

20 4 1RL19980208 MCCANN Conor Team Ireland Development Squad Al 2:28:12

21 81 IRL19840117 LONGMORE Craig Dublin Blanco A2 2:28:12

22 153 IRL19951213 DWYER Cian Team Gerard/DHL A2 2:28:12

23 133 IRL19900612 STEVENS Freddie Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 2:28:12

24 154 IRL19971112 MOORE Sean Team Gerard/DHL Al 2:28:12

25 178 GBR19940109 JOBBER James Geraghty's-Cora Droma Ruisc Al 2:28:12

26 20 GBR19951109 FERGUSON Callum Rhino Velo Race Team Al 2:28:12

27 26 GBR19990922 CORBETT William Ribble Pro Cycling Al 2:28:12

28 174 GRE19980714 KYRIAKIDIS loannis UCD Fitz Cycles Al 2:28:12

29 68 IRL19710307 COYLE Christopher Castlebar CC Al 2:28:12

30 98 IRL19790523 BROSNAN John Killarney Cycling Club Al 2:28:12

31 56 IRL19870210 O'CONNELL Eoin Blarney CC-Blarney Castle Al 2:28:12

32 35 GBR19900706 KENNEALLY Ben Zero BC Al 2:28:12

33 147 IRL19810703 GREALLY Adam St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 2:28:12

34 167 IRL19960317 DALY Cormac Tralee Manor West Al 2:28:12

35 32 POL19810102 BIEL Patryk Zero BC Al 2:28:12

36 116  IRL19800730 KENNEDY Paul Newcastle West CC Al 2:28:12

37 14 GBR19940304 ATKINS Toby Active Edge Race Team Al 2:28:12

38 111 IRL19930906 CAMPBELL GROGAN Ross Lucan Cycling Road Club Al 2:28:12

39 10 IRL19971016  WHELAN Cillian Leinster A2 2:28:12

40 77  IRL19800530 FULLER Shane De Ronde Van Cork A2 2:28:12

41 166 IRL19810214 MOYNIHAN Cathal Tralee Manor West Al 2:28:12

42 145 |IRL19850702 MURRAY Stephen Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team Al 2:28:12

43 18 GBR19960515 HAYWARD Oliver Rhino Velo Race Team Al 2:28:12

44 31 GBR19780417 ELCOCK Paul Zero BC Al 2:28:12

45 46 IRL19871208 CLARKE Patrick Ballina CC Al 2:28:12

46 22 GBR19880716 BOYMAN James Surrey League Team Al 2:28:12

47 97 IRL19870319 TREACY Marcus Killarney Cycling Club A2 2:28:12

48 181 IRL19810608 MEANEY Richard Westport Covey Wheelers Al 2:28:12

49 36 NED19971201 GROOT Tim West Frisia Al 2:28:12

50 165 |IRL19870311 MCLAUGHLIN Ronan Viner/Caremark/Pactimo Al 2:28:12

51 156 IRL19900331 CAWLEY Alan Team Gerry McVeigh Cars Al 2:28:12

52 16 GBR19850917 GARTHWAITE Matthew Rhino Velo Race Team Al 2:28:12

53 105 |IRL19821126 QUIGLEY Mark Killarney Park Hotel Al 2:28:12

54 40 NED19890130 BEEN Wouter West Frisia Al 2:28:12

55 164 IRL19990119 SMITH Luke Viner/Caremark/Pactimo Al 2:28:12

56 150 IRL19870830 REGAN Kieran St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 2:28:12
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March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
57 161 IRL19820407 LACEY Sean Viner/Caremark/Pactimo Al 2:28:12
58 74 IRL19781217 BROWNE Mike Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team Al 2:28:12
59 57 IRL19840905 SHEAHAN Colm Blarney CC-Blarney Castle Al 2:28:12
60 125 |IRL19760525 HODGE John Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al 2:28:12
61 59 IRL19890420 MCCARTHY Michael Blarney CC-Blarney Castle Al 2:28:12
62 142  IRL19900817 LAVERY Philip Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team Al 2:28:12
63 7 IRL19840913 REILLY Christopher Leinster Al 2:28:12
64 121 IRL19961003 BLANCHFIELD Jamie Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al 2:28:12
65 169 IRL19830829 SLATTERY Ciaran Tralee Manor West A2 2:28:12
66 41 |RL19980702 GRENNELL Andre Arcane Cycling Club Al 2:28:12
67 25 GBR19930802 CARPENTER Lawrence Surrey League Team Al 2:28:43 0:31
68 180 IRL19870304 MACAODHA Nigel Geraghty's-Cora Droma Ruisc Al 2:28:45 0:33
69 70 1RL19821203 BRENNAN David Castlebar CC A2 2:28:49 0:37
70 148 IRL19830703 O'REGAN John St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 2:28:49 0:37
71 93 IRL19821001 ENGLISH Bernard Joe Daly Orwell A2 2:29:40 1:28
72 151 IRL19840213 O'BRIEN Paidi Team Gerard/DHL Al 2:30:20 2:08
73 137 IRL19811005 CLEVERLEY Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A3 2:30:50 2:38
74 146 IRL19830422 QUINN James St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 2:31:20 3:08
75 104 IRL19830920 NORTON Paul Killarney Park Hotel Al 2:31:20 3:08
76 12 GBR19971001 KIRBY Laurence Active Edge Race Team Al 2:31:20 3:08
77 49 |RL19781108 CREIGHTON Damien Ballina CC A2 2:31:20 3:08
78 8 IRL19960922 MCKENNA Conor Leinster A2 2:31:20 3:08
79 15 GBR19940915 BOWERING Thomas Active Edge Race Team Al 2:31:20 3:08
80 39 NED19900117 SWEERING Harry West Frisia Al 2:31:20 3:08
81 177 GBR19860619 EWING Michael Geraghty's-Cora Droma Ruisc Al 2:31:20 3:08
82 34 GBR19890221 HARRIS Joe Zero BC Al 2:31:20 3:08
83 45 GER19900118 SCHMIDT Marcus Arcane Cycling Club A3 2:31:20 3:08
84 23 GBR19990523 HILL Joe Surrey League Team Al 2:31:20 3:08
85 143 IRL19890425 DAVENPORT James Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team Al 2:31:20 3:08
86 113 IRL19790719 KILLEEN Ronan Lucan Cycling Road Club Al 2:31:20 3:08
87 175 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel UCD Fitz Cycles A3 2:31:20 3:08
88 141 IRL19780417 FITZGERALD Michael Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team Al 2:31:50 3:38
89 107 IRL19851112 QUINN Shane Longford Cycling Club Al 2:32:20 4:08
90 84 IRL19881215 MCCOLGAN Peter Dublin Blanco A3 2:32:20 4:08
91 94 IRL19790821 SCANLON Graham Joe Daly Orwell A2 2:32:20 4:08
92 91 IRL19770508 GEARY Bryan Joe Daly Orwell Al 2:32:20 4:08
93 86 IRL19720730 GLEESON Vincent Greenmount Cycling Academy A2 2:32:20 4:08
94 115 IRL19790523 FLYNN Sean Lucan Cycling Road Club A2 2:32:20 4:08
95 114  IRL19860902 MCGETTIGAN John Lucan Cycling Road Club A2 2:32:20 4:08
96 62 IRL19740317 LAPIERRE Don Blarney Sportful A2 2:32:20 4:08
97 189 IRL19850427 KENNEDY Matthew 010.ie ZeroOneZero A2 2:32:20 4:08
98 187 IRL19810925 ALLISON Darren 010.ie ZeroOneZero A2 2:32:20 4:08
99 47  IRL19730509 MCCORMACK Gareth Ballina CC Al 2:32:20 4:08
100 190 IRL19730824 CUMMINS Ken 010.ie ZeroOneZero A3 2:32:20 4:08
101 132 IRL19800121 O'FLYNN Ronan Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 2:32:20 4:08
102 162 I1TA19930904 CIGALA Matteo Viner/Caremark/Pactimo Al 2:32:20 4:08
103 92 IRL19790725 CONNORS Odhran Joe Daly Orwell Al 2:32:20 4:08
104 76 IRL19770105  AHERNE John De Ronde Van Cork Al 2:32:50 4:38
105 128 IRL19981227 KEARNEY Aaron Planetx/Carnac Al 2:32:50 4:38
106 69 IRL19960122 BRODY David Castlebar CC Al 2:32:50 4:38
107 134 |IRL19880319 AHERN Eoin Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 2:32:50 4:38
108 80 IRL19631118 MURPHY Aj De Ronde Van Cork A3 2:32:50 4:38
109 136 IRL19820620 O'NEILL Shane Sliabh Luachra CC A2 2:32:50 4:38
110 73 IRL19760407 COLLINS P J Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team Al 2:32:50 4:38
111 90 IRL19860904 MCCARTHY Kieran Greenmount Cycling Academy A3 2:32:50 4:38
112 139 IRL19820912 O'SULLIVAN John Sliabh Luachra CC A3 2:32:50 4:38
113 48 |IRL19810729 PIETERSE Elmer Ballina CC Al 2:32:50 4:38
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March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Pos
114
115

116
117

118
119

120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127

Nr
126
28

155
106

170
30

101
82
79

100

129

108
63
50

27
64
72
75
110
118
119
122
188

54
103
124
144
183

UCI Code
IRL19940316
GBR19920930

IRL19970310
IRL19820503

IRL19800625
GBR19890512

IRL19800420
IRL19720416
IRL19820525
IRL19770228
IRL19760711

IRL19871101
IRL19990129
TUR19770508

GBR19940911
IRL19731007
IRL19830829
IRL19971206
IRL19980103
IRL19941115
IRL19790926
IRL19830823
IRL19921207

IRL19760401
IRL19860328
IRL19850508
IRL19740114
IRL19800606

02-04-2018 13:42:39

Surname, Name
REA Craig
JONES Richard

SUTCLIFFE Cian
COX Stuart

O'SULLIVAN David
REES Jack

COUGHLAN David
TALUMAA Tiit
SUTTON Edwin
CLIFFORD Patrick
FOX Keith

CASSERLY David
GREER Jones
EKIZ Alex Nedim

HEWETT David
MULLOWNEY Owen
BRENNAN Edward

MESKAUSKAS Arminas

COSGROVE Seéan
O'BRIEN Aaron
CAHILL John
KEARNS Daryl
BRESNAN Daniel

BAILEY Dan
LUCEY Michael
CULLEN Raymond
DOYLE Anthony
MCGREEVY James

Team Cat
Planetx/Carnac Al
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Team Gerard/DHL Al
Longford Cycling Club Al
Tralee Manor West A3
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Killarney Park Hotel Al
Dublin Blanco A2
De Ronde Van Cork A2
Killarney Cycling Club A2
Planetx/Carnac Al
Longford Cycling Club Al
Blarney Sportful A3
Ballina CC A2
Ribble Pro Cycling Al
Blarney Sportful A3

Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team Al
Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team A2

Longford Cycling Club A2
Newcastle West CC Al
Newcastle West CC A3
Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC Al
010.ie ZeroOneZero Al
Bandon CC A2
Killarney Park Hotel Al
Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC A2
Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team Al
Westport Covey Wheelers Al

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
2:32:50
2:32:50

2:33:20
2:33:20

2:33:50
2:33:50

2:34:20
2:34:20
2:34:20
2:34:20
2:34:20

2:34:50
2:34:50
2:34:50

2:35:20
2:35:20
2:35:20
2:35:20
2:35:20
2:35:20
2:35:20
2:35:20
2:35:20

Gap Bonus
4:38
4:38

5:08
5:08

5:38
5:38

6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08

6:38
6:38
6:38

7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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m%/l/(erry Group Ras Mumhan

March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Result Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd) - S2 Category

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap
1 53 IRL19780401 CANTY Jeremy Bandon CC A2 2:28:12
2 81 IRL19840117 LONGMORE Craig Dublin Blanco A2 2:28:12
3 153 IRL19951213 DWYER Cian Team Gerard/DHL A2 2:28:12
4 10 IRL19971016 WHELAN Cillian Leinster A2 2:28:12
5 77 IRL19800530 FULLER Shane De Ronde Van Cork A2 2:28:12
6 97 IRL19870319  TREACY Marcus Killarney Cycling Club A2 2:28:12
7 169 IRL19830829 SLATTERY Ciaran Tralee Manor West A2 2:28:12

8 70 1RL19821203 BRENNAN David Castlebar CC A2 2:28:49 0:37

9 93 IRL19821001 ENGLISH Bernard Joe Daly Orwell A2 2:29:40 1:28

137 IRL19811005 CLEVERLEY Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A3 2:30:50 2:38

49 |RL19781108 CREIGHTON Damien Ballina CC A2 2:31:20 3:08

8 IRL19960922 MCKENNA Conor Leinster A2 2:31:20 3:08

45 GER19900118 SCHMIDT Marcus Arcane Cycling Club A3 2:31:20 3:08

175 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel UCD Fitz Cycles A3 2:31:20 3:08

84 IRL19881215 MCCOLGAN Peter Dublin Blanco A3 2:32:20 4:08

94 IRL19790821 SCANLON Graham Joe Daly Orwell A2 2:32:20 4:08

86 IRL19720730 GLEESON Vincent Greenmount Cycling Academy A2 2:32:20 4:08

115 IRL19790523 FLYNN Sean Lucan Cycling Road Club A2 2:32:20 4:08

114 IRL19860902 MCGETTIGAN John Lucan Cycling Road Club A2 2:32:20 4:08

62 IRL19740317 LAPIERRE Don Blarney Sportful A2 2:32:20 4:08

189 IRL19850427 KENNEDY Matthew 010.ie ZeroOneZero A2 2:32:20 4:08

187 IRL19810925 ALLISON Darren 010.ie ZeroOneZero A2 2:32:20 4:08

190 |IRL19730824 CUMMINS Ken 010.ie ZeroOneZero A3 2:32:20 4:08

80 IRL19631118 MURPHY Aj De Ronde Van Cork A3 2:32:50 4:38

136 IRL19820620 O'NEILL Shane Sliabh Luachra CC A2 2:32:50 4:38

90 IRL19860904 MCCARTHY Kieran Greenmount Cycling Academy A3 2:32:50 4:38

139 IRL19820912 O'SULLIVAN John Sliabh Luachra CC A3 2:32:50 4:38

170 IRL19800625 O'SULLIVAN David Tralee Manor West A3 2:33:50 5:38

82 IRL19720416  TALUMAA Tiit Dublin Blanco A2 2:34:20 6:08

79 IRL19820525 SUTTON Edwin De Ronde Van Cork A2 2:34:20 6:08

100 IRL19770228 CLIFFORD Patrick Killarney Cycling Club A2 2:34:20 6:08

63 IRL19990129 GREER Jones Blarney Sportful A3 2:34:50 6:38

50 TUR19770508 EKIZ Alex Nedim Ballina CC A2 2:34:50 6:38

64 IRL19731007 MULLOWNEY Owen Blarney Sportful A3 2:35:20 7:08

75 IRL19971206 MESKAUSKAS Arminas Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team A2 2:35:20 7:08

110 IRL19980103 COSGROVE Seéan Longford Cycling Club A2 2:35:20 7:08

119 IRL19790926 CAHILL John Newcastle West CC A3 2:35:20 7:08

54 1RL19760401 BAILEY Dan Bandon CC A2 DNS

124 |IRL19850508 CULLEN Raymond Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC A2 DNS
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March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Individual Classification by Time after Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Pos Nr  UCI Code
1 163 IRL19930216
2 14 GBR19940304
3 1 IRL19940308
4 16 GBR19850917
5 2 IRL19970203
6 3  IRL19971107
7 142 IRL19900817
8 176 GBR19940424
9 178 GBR19940109
10 37 NED19971022
11 18 GBR19960515
12 161 IRL19820407
13 29 GBR19940104
14 165 IRL19870311
15 4 |RL19980208
16 166 IRL19810214
17 20 GBR19951109
18 6 IRL19960924
19 56 IRL19870210
20 5 1RL19990212
21 40 NED19890130
22 167 IRL19960317
23 143 IRL19890425
24 121 IRL19961003
25 145 IRL19850702
26 96 IRL19860814
27 99 |IRL19961113
28 21 GBR19750325
29 31 GBR19780417
30 46 IRL19871208
31 151 IRL19840213
32 153 IRL19951213
33 140 IRL19740718
34 53 IRL19780401
35 147 IRL19810703
36 125 IRL19760525
37 36 NED19971201
38 38 NED19941223
39 57 IRL19840905
40 116 IRL19800730
41 181 IRL19810608
42 25 GBR19930802
43 17 GBR19940331
44 34 GBR19890221
45 111 IRL19930906
46 32 POL19810102
47 98 IRL19790523
48 171 IRL19970920
49 69 IRL19960122
50 154 |IRL19971112
51 164 IRL19990119
52 22 GBR19880716
53 104 IRL19830920
54 132 IRL19800121
55 47  IRL19730509
56 155 IRL19970310
57 97 IRL19870319
58 81 IRL19840117
59 133 IRL19900612
60 122 IRL19830823
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Surname, Name
HENNEBRY Conor
ATKINS Toby
MCKENNA Sean
GARTHWAITE Matthew
MCDUNPHY Conn
TRULOCK Dermot
LAVERY Philip
CLARKE Matthew
JOBBER James

RIJK Dorus de
HAYWARD Oliver
LACEY Sean

LUHRS Alex
MCLAUGHLIN Ronan
MCCANN Conor
MOYNIHAN Cathal
FERGUSON Callum
RYAN Fintan
O'CONNELL Eoin
CORKERY Dillon
BEEN Wouter

DALY Cormac
DAVENPORT James
BLANCHFIELD Jamie
MURRAY Stephen
MAES Richard
KISSANE Conor
MCNAMARA Chris
ELCOCK Paul
CLARKE Patrick
O'BRIEN Paidi
DWYER Cian
MORIARTY Eugene T
CANTY Jeremy
GREALLY Adam
HODGE John
GROOT Tim
OTTENBROS Joury
SHEAHAN Colm
KENNEDY Paul
MEANEY Richard
CARPENTER Lawrence
VICKERS Kirk
HARRIS Joe
CAMPBELL GROGAN Ross
BIEL Patryk
BROSNAN John
MURNANE Conor
BRODY David
MOORE Sean
SMITH Luke
BOYMAN James
NORTON Paul
O'FLYNN Ronan
MCCORMACK Gareth
SUTCLIFFE Cian
TREACY Marcus
LONGMORE Craig
STEVENS Freddie
KEARNS Daryl

Team
Viner/Caremark/Pactimo
Active Edge Race Team

Team Ireland Development Squad

Rhino Velo Race Team

Team Ireland Development Squad
Team Ireland Development Squad

Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling
Geraghty’s-Cora Droma Ruisc

Geraghty’s-Cora Droma Ruisc

West Frisia

Rhino Velo Race Team
Viner/Caremark/Pactimo
Ribble Pro Cycling
Viner/Caremark/Pactimo

Team Ireland Development Squad

Tralee Manor West

Rhino Velo Race Team
Leinster

Blarney CC-Blarney Castle

Team Ireland Development Squad

West Frisia
Tralee Manor West

Cat

Team Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Tearr Al

Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC

Al

Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Tear Al

Killarney Cycling Club
Killarney Cycling Club
Surrey League Team
Zero BC

Ballina CC

Team Gerard/DHL

Team Gerard/DHL

Sliabh Luachra CC
Bandon CC

St Tiernans Cycling Club
Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC
West Frisia

West Frisia

Blarney CC-Blarney Castle
Newcastle West CC
Westport Covey Wheelers
Surrey League Team
Rhino Velo Race Team
Zero BC

Lucan Cycling Road Club
Zero BC

Killarney Cycling Club
UCD Fitz Cycles
Castlebar CC

Team Gerard/DHL
Viner/Caremark/Pactimo
Surrey League Team
Killarney Park Hotel

Scott — Orwell Wheelers
Ballina CC

Team Gerard/DHL
Killarney Cycling Club
Dublin Blanco

Scott — Orwell Wheelers
Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC

Results by CyclingMaster software

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
Al
A2
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
Al
Al

Time
11:51:25
11:51:27
11:51:29
11:51:29
11:51:34
11:51:41
11:51:43
11:51:44
11:51:44
11:51:48
11:51:48
11:51:48
11:51:53
11:52:13
11:52:15
11:52:36
11:52:46
11:52:52
11:52:52
11:55:24
11:55:25
11:55:50
11:56:04
11:56:28
11:56:48
11:56:50
11:56:53
11:57:00
11:57:41
11:58:55
11:59:04
11:59:58
11:59:58
11:59:58
11:59:58
11:59:58
12:00:07
12:00:09
12:00:33
12:00:35
12:01:18
12:02:29
12:03:22
12:03:43
12:04:20
12:04:20
12:04:24
12:04:40
12:06:04
12:06:06
12:07:11
12:07:14
12:07:28
12:08:14
12:08:28
12:09:32
12:10:07
12:11:09
12:13:47
12:14:08

Gap Bonus

0:02
0:04

0:09
0:16
0:18
0:19

0:23

0:28 3"
0:48
0:50
1:11
1:21
1:27

3:59
4:00
4:25
4:39
5:03
5:23
5:25
5:28
5:35
6:16
7:30
7:39
8:33

8:42
8:44 5"
9:08
9:10
9:53
11:04
11:57
12:18
12:55

12:59
13:15 1"
14:39
14:41
15:46
15:49
16:03
16:49
17:03
18:07
18:42
19:44
22:22
22:43
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G. Moriarty & Sons

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
61 26 GBR19990922 CORBETT William Ribble Pro Cycling Al 12:14:36 23:11
62 77 1RL19800530 FULLER Shane De Ronde Van Cork A2 12:15:38 24:13
63 12 GBR19971001 KIRBY Laurence Active Edge Race Team Al 12:15:43 24:18
64 105 IRL19821126  QUIGLEY Mark Killarney Park Hotel Al 12:15:44 24:19
65 174 GRE19980714 KYRIAKIDIS loannis UCD Fitz Cycles Al 12:15:55 24:30
66 141 IRL19780417 FITZGERALD Michael Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Tean Al 12:16:33 25:08
67 35 GBR19900706 KENNEALLY Ben Zero BC Al 12:17:01 25:36
68 162 ITA19930904 CIGALA Matteo Viner/Caremark/Pactimo Al 12:17:49 26:24
69 68 IRL19710307 COYLE Christopher Castlebar CC Al 12:18:45 27:20
70 23 GBR19990523 HILL Joe Surrey League Team Al 12:20:36 29:11
71 128 IRL19981227 KEARNEY Aaron Planetx/Carnac Al 12:21:44 30:19
72 93 IRL19821001 ENGLISH Bernard Joe Daly Orwell A2 12:22:11 30:46
73 126 IRL19940316 REA Craig Planetx/Carnac Al 12:22:43 31:18
74 30 GBR19890512 REES Jack Ribble Pro Cycling Al 12:26:21 34:56
75 102 IRL19920418 RYAN Simon Killarney Park Hotel Al 12:27:09 35:44
76 39 NED19900117 SWEERING Harry West Frisia Al 12:27:12 35:47
77 148 IRL19830703 O'REGAN John St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 12:27:57 36:32
78 74 IRL19781217 BROWNE Mike Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team Al 12:30:10 38:45
79 7 IRL19840913 REILLY Christopher Leinster Al 12:30:29 39:04
80 15 GBR19940915 BOWERING Thomas Active Edge Race Team Al 12:30:56 39:31
81 156 IRL19900331 CAWLEY Alan Team Gerry McVeigh Cars Al 12:31:53 40:28
82 113 IRL19790719 KILLEEN Ronan Lucan Cycling Road Club Al 12:32:14 40:49
83 70 IRL19821203 BRENNAN David Castlebar CC A2 12:33:08 41:43
84 10 IRL19971016  WHELAN Cillian Leinster A2 12:33:21 41:56
85 76 IRL19770105  AHERNE John De Ronde Van Cork Al 12:34:00 42:35
86 118 IRL19941115  O'BRIEN Aaron Newcastle West CC Al 12:35:36 44:11
87 100 IRL19770228 CLIFFORD Patrick Killarney Cycling Club A2 12:35:47 44:22
88 45 GER19900118 SCHMIDT Marcus Arcane Cycling Club A3 12:36:11 44:46
89 101 IRL19800420 COUGHLAN David Killarney Park Hotel Al 12:39:57 48:32
90 180 IRL19870304 MACAODHA Nigel Geraghty’s-Cora Droma Ruisc Al 12:42:07 50:42
91 92 IRL19790725 CONNORS Odhran Joe Daly Orwell Al 12:43:35 52:10
92 150 IRL19870830 REGAN Kieran St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 12:44:23 52:58
93 28 GBR19920930 JONES Richard Ribble Pro Cycling Al 12:44:35 53:10
94 27 GBR19940911 HEWETT David Ribble Pro Cycling Al 12:46:05 54:40
95 84 |IRL19881215 MCCOLGAN Peter Dublin Blanco A3 12:46:18 54:53
96 48 IRL19810729 PIETERSE Elmer Ballina CC Al 12:46:45 55:20
97 41 |IRL19980702 GRENNELL Andre Arcane Cycling Club Al 12:48:27 57:02
98 119 IRL19790926  CAHILL John Newcastle West CC A3 12:49:12 57:47
99 49 IRL19781108 CREIGHTON Damien Ballina CC A2 12:49:35 58:10
100 137 IRL19811005 CLEVERLEY Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A3 12:50:24 58:59
101 91 IRL19770508  GEARY Bryan Joe Daly Orwell Al 12:51:22 59:57
102 107 IRL19851112 QUINN Shane Longford Cycling Club Al 12:51:22
103 188 IRL19921207 BRESNAN Daniel 010.ie ZeroOneZero Al 12:52:17 1:00:52
104 189 IRL19850427 KENNEDY Matthew 010.ie ZeroOneZero A2 12:52:43 1:01:18
105 139 IRL19820912  O'SULLIVAN John Sliabh Luachra CC A3 12:53:05 1:01:40
106 177 GBR19860619 EWING Michael Geraghty’s-Cora Droma Ruisc Al 12:53:22 1:01:57
107 134 IRL19880319  AHERN Eoin Scott — Orwell Wheelers Al 12:53:54 1:02:29
108 170 IRL19800625  O'SULLIVAN David Tralee Manor West A3 12:54:05 1:02:40
109 175 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel UCD Fitz Cycles A3 12:54:26 1:03:01
110 94 |RL19790821  SCANLON Graham Joe Daly Orwell A2 12:55:15 1:03:50
111 62 IRL19740317 LAPIERRE Don Blarney Sportful A2 12:55:18 1:03:53
112 80 IRL19631118 MURPHY Aj De Ronde Van Cork A3 12:55:58 1:04:33
113 136 IRL19820620  O'NEILL Shane Sliabh Luachra CC A2 12:56:03 1:04:38
114 72 IRL19830829 BRENNAN Edward Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team Al 12:56:27 1:05:02
115 146 IRL19830422  QUINN James St Tiernans Cycling Club Al 12:58:34 1:07:09
116 79 IRL19820525 SUTTON Edwin De Ronde Van Cork A2 12:59:42 1:08:17
117 75 IRL19971206 MESKAUSKAS Arminas Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team A2 13:00:09 1:.08:44
118 115 IRL19790523 FLYNN Sean Lucan Cycling Road Club A2 13:01:35 1:10:10
119 114 IRL19860902 MCGETTIGAN John Lucan Cycling Road Club A2 13:01:35
120 190 IRL19730824 CUMMINS Ken 010.ie ZeroOneZero A3 13:01:42 1:10:17
121 73 IRL19760407 COLLINS P J Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team Al 13:01:58 1:10:33
122 106 IRL19820503 COX Stuart Longford Cycling Club Al 13:02:42 1:11:17
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
123 129 IRL19760711 FOX Keith Planetx/Carnac Al 13:03:43 1:12:18
124 42  IRL19930104 ZAIDAN Darragh Arcane Cycling Club Al 13:03:55 1:12:30
125 108 IRL19871101 CASSERLY David Longford Cycling Club Al 13:04:12 1:12:47
126 110 IRL19980103 COSGROVE Sean Longford Cycling Club A2 13:04:43 1:13:18
127 169 IRL19830829 SLATTERY Ciaran Tralee Manor West A2 13:05:42 1:14:17
128 59 IRL19890420 MCCARTHY Michael Blarney CC-Blarney Castle Al 13:05:46 1:14:21
129 8 IRL19960922 MCKENNA Conor Leinster A2 13:06:02 1:14:37
130 187 IRL19810925 ALLISON Darren 010.ie ZeroOneZero A2 13:08:03 1:16:38
131 90 IRL19860904 MCCARTHY Kieran Greenmount Cycling Academy A3 13:09:12 1:17:47
132 63 IRL19990129 GREER Jones Blarney Sportful A3 13:10:48 1:19:23
133 64 IRL19731007 MULLOWNEY Owen Blarney Sportful A3 13:11:10 1:19:45
134 86 IRL19720730 GLEESON Vincent Greenmount Cycling Academy A2 13:13:52 1:22:27
135 82 IRL19720416  TALUMAA Tiit Dublin Blanco A2 13:15:56 1:24:31
136 50 TUR19770508 EKIZ Alex Nedim Ballina CC A2 13:43:39 1:52:14
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March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Individual Classification by Time after Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd) - S2 Category

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Cat Time Gap Bonus
1 153 IRL19951213 DWYER Cian Team Gerard/DHL A2 11:59:58
2 53 IRL19780401 CANTY Jeremy Bandon CC A2 11:59:58
3 97 IRL19870319 TREACY Marcus Killarney Cycling Club A2 12:10:07 10:09
4 81 IRL19840117 LONGMORE Craig Dublin Blanco A2 12:11:09 11:11
5 77  IRL19800530 FULLER Shane De Ronde Van Cork A2 12:15:38 15:40
6 93 IRL19821001 ENGLISH Bernard Joe Daly Orwell A2 12:22:11 22:13
7 70 IRL19821203 BRENNAN David Castlebar CC A2 12:33:08 33:10
8 10 IRL19971016 WHELAN Cillian Leinster A2 12:33:21 33:23
9 100 IRL19770228  CLIFFORD Patrick Killarney Cycling Club A2 12:35:47 35:49
10 45 GER19900118 SCHMIDT Marcus Arcane Cycling Club A3 12:36:11 36:13
11 84 |IRL19881215 MCCOLGAN Peter Dublin Blanco A3 12:46:18 46:20
12 119 IRL19790926 CAHILL John Newcastle West CC A3 12:49:12 49:14
13 49 |IRL19781108 CREIGHTON Damien Ballina CC A2 12:49:35 49:37
14 137 IRL19811005 CLEVERLEY Richard Sliabh Luachra CC A3 12:50:24 50:26
15 189 IRL19850427 KENNEDY Matthew 010.ie ZeroOneZero A2 12:52:43 52:45
16 139 IRL19820912 O'SULLIVAN John Sliabh Luachra CC A3 12:53:05 53:07
17 170 IRL19800625  O'SULLIVAN David Tralee Manor West A3 12:54:05 54:07
18 175 IRL19980402 LUKE Joel UCD Fitz Cycles A3 12:54:26 54:28
19 94 |RL19790821  SCANLON Graham Joe Daly Orwell A2 12:55:15 55:17
20 62 IRL19740317 LAPIERRE Don Blarney Sportful A2 12:55:18 55:20
21 80 IRL19631118 MURPHY Aj De Ronde Van Cork A3 12:55:58 56:00
22 136 IRL19820620 O'NEILL Shane Sliabh Luachra CC A2 12:56:03 56:05
23 79 IRL19820525  SUTTON Edwin De Ronde Van Cork A2 12:59:42 59:44
24 75 IRL19971206 MESKAUSKAS Arminas Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team A2 13:00:09 1:00:11
25 115 IRL19790523 FLYNN Sean Lucan Cycling Road Club A2 13:01:35 1:01:37
26 114 IRL19860902 MCGETTIGAN John Lucan Cycling Road Club A2 13:01:35
27 190 IRL19730824  CUMMINS Ken 010.ie ZeroOneZero A3 13:01:42 1:01:44
28 110 IRL19980103 COSGROVE Sean Longford Cycling Club A2 13:04:43 1:04:45
29 169 IRL19830829 SLATTERY Ciaran Tralee Manor West A2 13:05:42 1:05:44
30 8 IRL19960922 MCKENNA Conor Leinster A2 13:06:02 1:06:04
31 187 IRL19810925  ALLISON Darren 010.ie ZeroOneZero A2 13:08:03 1:08:05
32 90 IRL19860904 MCCARTHY Kieran Greenmount Cycling Academy A3 13:09:12 1:09:14
33 63 IRL19990129 GREER Jones Blarney Sportful A3 13:10:48 1:10:50
34 64 IRL19731007 MULLOWNEY Owen Blarney Sportful A3 13:11:10 1:11:12
35 86 IRL19720730 GLEESON Vincent Greenmount Cycling Academy A2 13:13:52 1:13:54
36 82 IRL19720416  TALUMAA Tiit Dublin Blanco A2 13:15:56 1:15:58
37 50 TUR19770508 EKIZ Alex Nedim Ballina CC A2 13:43:39 1:43:41
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Young Riders Result Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Pos Nr
1 171
2 6
3 5
4 37
5 3
6 2
7 99
8 4
9 154

10 26

11 174

12 167

13 10

14 18

15 36

16 164

17 121

18 41

19 12

20 8

21 23

22 175

23 128

24 69

25 155

26 63

75
110

02-04-2018 13:42:39

UCI Code

IRL19970920
IRL19960924
IRL19990212
NED19971022
IRL19971107
IRL19970203
IRL19961113
IRL19980208
IRL19971112
GBR19990922
GRE19980714
IRL19960317
IRL19971016
GBR19960515
NED19971201
IRL19990119
IRL19961003
IRL19980702

GBR19971001
IRL19960922
GBR19990523
IRL19980402

IRL19981227
IRL19960122

IRL19970310

IRL19990129

IRL19971206
IRL19980103

Surname, Name
MURNANE Conor
RYAN Fintan
CORKERY Dillon
RIJK Dorus de
TRULOCK Dermot
MCDUNPHY Conn
KISSANE Conor
MCCANN Conor
MOORE Sean
CORBETT William
KYRIAKIDIS loannis
DALY Cormac
WHELAN Cillian
HAYWARD Oliver
GROOT Tim

SMITH Luke
BLANCHFIELD Jamie
GRENNELL Andre

KIRBY Laurence
MCKENNA Conor
HILL Joe

LUKE Joel

KEARNEY Aaron
BRODY David

SUTCLIFFE Cian

GREER Jones

MESKAUSKAS Arminas
COSGROVE Sean

Team

UCD Fitz Cycles

Leinster

Team Ireland Development Squad
West Frisia

Team Ireland Development Squad
Team Ireland Development Squad
Killarney Cycling Club

Team Ireland Development Squad
Team Gerard/DHL

Ribble Pro Cycling

UCD Fitz Cycles

Tralee Manor West

Leinster

Rhino Velo Race Team

West Frisia
Viner/Caremark/Pactimo

Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC
Arcane Cycling Club

Active Edge Race Team
Leinster

Surrey League Team
UCD Fitz Cycles

Planetx/Carnac
Castlebar CC

Team Gerard/DHL
Blarney Sportful

Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team
Longford Cycling Club

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:28:12
2:31:20
2:31:20
2:31:20
2:31:20

2:32:50
2:32:50

2:33:20

2:34:50

2:35:20
2:35:20

Gap

3:08
3:08
3:08
3:08

4:38
4:38

5:08

6:38

7:08
7:08
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March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Young Riders Classification after Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Pos Nr
1 2
2 3
3 37
4 18
5 4
6 6
7 5
8 167
9 121

10 99

11 36

12 171

13 69

14 154

15 164

16 155

17 26

18 12

19 174

20 23

21 128

22 10

23 41

24 175

25 75

26 110

27 8

28 63

02-04-2018 13:42:39

UCI Code

IRL19970203
IRL19971107
NED19971022
GBR19960515
IRL19980208
IRL19960924
IRL19990212
IRL19960317
IRL19961003
IRL19961113
NED19971201
IRL19970920
IRL19960122
IRL19971112
IRL19990119
IRL19970310
GBR19990922
GBR19971001
GRE19980714
GBR19990523
IRL19981227
IRL19971016
IRL19980702
IRL19980402
IRL19971206
IRL19980103
IRL19960922
IRL19990129

Surname, Name
MCDUNPHY Conn
TRULOCK Dermot
RIJK Dorus de
HAYWARD Oliver
MCCANN Conor
RYAN Fintan
CORKERY Dillon
DALY Cormac
BLANCHFIELD Jamie
KISSANE Conor
GROOT Tim
MURNANE Conor
BRODY David
MOORE Sean
SMITH Luke
SUTCLIFFE Cian
CORBETT William
KIRBY Laurence
KYRIAKIDIS loannis
HILL Joe

KEARNEY Aaron
WHELAN Cillian
GRENNELL Andre
LUKE Joel
MESKAUSKAS Arminas
COSGROVE Sean
MCKENNA Conor
GREER Jones

Team

Team Ireland Development Squad
Team Ireland Development Squad
West Frisia

Rhino Velo Race Team

Team Ireland Development Squad
Leinster

Team Ireland Development Squad
Tralee Manor West

Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC
Killarney Cycling Club

West Frisia

UCD Fitz Cycles

Castlebar CC

Team Gerard/DHL
Viner/Caremark/Pactimo

Team Gerard/DHL

Ribble Pro Cycling

Active Edge Race Team

UCD Fitz Cycles

Surrey League Team
Planetx/Carnac

Leinster

Arcane Cycling Club

UCD Fitz Cycles

Collins Cycle Centre Racet Team
Longford Cycling Club

Leinster

Blarney Sportful

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
11:51:34
11:51:41
11:51:48
11:51:48
11:52:15
11:52:52
11:55:24
11:55:50
11:56:28
11:56:53
12:00:07
12:04:40
12:06:04
12:06:06
12:07:11
12:09:32
12:14:36
12:15:43
12:15:55
12:20:36
12:21:44
12:33:21
12:48:27
12:54:26
13:00:09
13:04:43
13:06:02
13:10:48

Gap

0:07
0:14
0:14
0:41
1:18
3:50
4:16
4:54
5:19
8:33
13:06
14:30
14:32
15:37
17:58
23:02
24:09
24:21
29:02
30:10
41:47
56:53
1:02:52
1:08:35
1:13:09
1:14:28
1:19:14
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March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Mountains Classification - Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Killorglin (1) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 38 NED19941223 OTTENBROS Joury West Frisia 5

2 20 GBR19951109 FERGUSON Callum Rhino Velo Race Team 3

3 37 NED19971022 RIJK Dorus de West Frisia 2
Killorglin (2) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 98 IRL19790523 BROSNAN John Killarney Cycling Club 5

2 22  GBR19880716 BOYMAN James Surrey League Team 3

3 36 NED19971201 GROOT Tim West Frisia 2
Killorglin (3) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 5 IRL19990212 CORKERY Dillon Team Ireland Development Squad 5

2 6  IRL19960924 RYAN Fintan Leinster 3

3 2 IRL19970203 MCDUNPHY Conn Team Ireland Development Squad 2
Killorglin (4) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 4 |RL19980208 MCCANN Conor Team Ireland Development Squad 5

2 5 IRL19990212 CORKERY Dillon Team Ireland Development Squad 3

3 141 IRL19780417 FITZGERALD Michael Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 2
Killorglin (5) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 29  GBR19940104 LUHRS Alex Ribble Pro Cycling 5

2 142 IRL19900817 LAVERY Philip Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 3

3 2 IRL19970203 MCDUNPHY Conn Team Ireland Development Squad 2
Killorglin (6) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 141 IRL19780417 FITZGERALD Michael Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 5

2 21  GBR19750325 MCNAMARA Chris Surrey League Team 3

3 142 IRL19900817 LAVERY Philip Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 2
Killorglin (7) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 142 IRL19900817 LAVERY Philip Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 5

2 2 IRL19970203 MCDUNPHY Conn Team Ireland Development Squad 3

3 31 GBR19780417 ELCOCK Paul Zero BC 2
Killorglin (8) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 142 IRL19900817 LAVERY Philip Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 5

2 2 IRL19970203 MCDUNPHY Conn Team Ireland Development Squad 3

3 140 IRL19740718 MORIARTY Eugene T Sliabh Luachra CC 2
Killorglin (9) - cat 4

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 166 IRL19810214 MOYNIHAN Cathal Tralee Manor West 5

2 20 GBR19951109 FERGUSON Callum Rhino Velo Race Team 3

3 17 GBR19940331 VICKERS Kirk Rhino Velo Race Team 2

Mountains Classification after Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points

1 142 IRL19900817 LAVERY Philip Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 66

2 2 IRL19970203 MCDUNPHY Conn Team Ireland Development Squad 61

3 1  IRL19940308 MCKENNA Sean Team Ireland Development Squad 40

4 20 GBR19951109 FERGUSON Callum Rhino Velo Race Team 33
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March 30th - April 2nd, 2018

Pos Nr UCI Code Surname, Name Team Points
5 99 IRL19961113 KISSANE Conor Killarney Cycling Club 24
6 37 NED19971022 RIJK Dorus de West Frisia 23
7 178  GBR19940109 JOBBER James Geraghty’s-Cora Droma Ruisc 23
8 14 GBR19940304 ATKINS Toby Active Edge Race Team 21
9 69  IRL19960122 BRODY David Castlebar CC 19

10 143 IRL19890425 DAVENPORT James Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 19
11 3 IRL19971107 TRULOCK Dermot Team Ireland Development Squad 17
12 96 IRL19860814 MAES Richard Killarney Cycling Club 17
13 29  GBR19940104 LUHRS Alex Ribble Pro Cycling 16
14 39 NED19900117 SWEERING Harry West Frisia 15
15 36 NED19971201 GROOT Tim West Frisia 11
16 121 IRL19961003 BLANCHFIELD Jamie Panduit Carrick Wheelers CC 11
17 4 IRL19980208 MCCANN Conor Team Ireland Development Squad 10
18 16 GBR19850917 GARTHWAITE Matthew Rhino Velo Race Team 10
19 38 NED19941223 OTTENBROS Joury West Frisia 9
20 5 IRL19990212 CORKERY Dillon Team Ireland Development Squad 8
21 141  IRL19780417 FITZGERALD Michael Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team 7
22 6 IRL19960924 RYAN Fintan Leinster 7
23 166  IRL19810214 MOYNIHAN Cathal Tralee Manor West 5
24 17 GBR19940331 VICKERS Kirk Rhino Velo Race Team 5
25 98  IRL19790523 BROSNAN John Killarney Cycling Club 5
26 176  GBR19940424 CLARKE Matthew Geraghty’s-Cora Droma Ruisc 5
27 162  ITA19930904 CIGALA Matteo Viner/Caremark/Pactimo 5
28 181 IRL19810608 MEANEY Richard Westport Covey Wheelers 5
29 21  GBR19750325 MCNAMARA Chris Surrey League Team 3
30 22 GBR19880716 BOYMAN James Surrey League Team 3
31 167 IRL19960317 DALY Cormac Tralee Manor West 3
32 164 IRL19990119 SMITH Luke Viner/Caremark/Pactimo 3
33 140  IRL19740718 MORIARTY Eugene T Sliabh Luachra CC 2
34 31 GBR19780417 ELCOCK Paul Zero BC 2
35 163  IRL19930216 HENNEBRY Conor Viner/Caremark/Pactimo 2
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March 30th - April 2nd, 2018
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Points Classification after Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Pos Nr  Name Team 1 2 3 4 Total
1 29 LUHRS Alex Ribble 15 13 28
2 163 HENNEBRY Conor Viner 11 15 26
3 162 CIGALA Matteo Viner 9 13 22
4 14 ATKINS Toby Act.Edge 13 6 19
5 176 CLARKE Matthew Geraghty 10 9 19
6 37 RIJK Dorus de W.Frisia 6 7 5 18
7 3 TRULOCK Dermot IRL Dev. 13 4 17
8 2 MCDUNPHY Conn IRL Dev. 7 9 16
9 6 RYAN Fintan Leinster 8 8 16

10 40 BEEN Wouter W.Frisia 15 15
11 38 OTTENBROS Joury W.Frisia 15 15
12 5 CORKERY Dillon IRL Dev. 7 6 13
13 142 LAVERY Philip Strata3 11 11
14 171 MURNANE Conor UCD Fitz 11 11
15 39 SWEERING Harry W.Frisia 11 11
16 16 GARTHWAITE Matthew Rhino 10 10
17 96 MAES Richard Kill.CC 10 10
18 17 VICKERS Kirk Rhino 10 10
19 1 MCKENNA Sean IRL Dev. 9 9

20 18 HAYWARD Oliver Rhino 8 8

21 165 MCLAUGHLIN Ronan Viner 4 4 8

22 143 DAVENPORT James Strata3 8 8

23 102 RYAN Simon Kill.PH 7 7

24 145 MURRAY Stephen Strata3 6 6

25 178 JOBBER James Geraghty 5 5

26 4 MCCANN Conor IRL Dev. 5 5

27 20 FERGUSON Callum Rhino 5 5

28 161 LACEY Sean Viner 4 4
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Team Classification Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Pos Team Time Gap

1 Team Ireland Development Squad IRL Dev. 7:24:36

2 Killarney Cycling Club Kill.CC 7:24:36

3 West Frisia W.Frisia 7:24:36

4 Rhino Velo Race Team Rhino 7:24:36

5 Leinster Leinster 7:24:36

6 Zero BC Zero 7:24:36

7  Viner/Caremark/Pactimo Viner 7:24:36

8 Tralee Manor West Tralee 7:24:36

9 Blarney CC-Blarney Castle Blarney 7:24:36
10 Surrey League Team Surrey 7:25:07 0:31
11 Geraghty's-Cora Droma Ruisc Geraghty 7:25:09 0:33
12 St Tiernans Cycling Club Tiernans 7:25:13 0:37
13 Team Gerard/DHL Gerard 7:26:44 2:08
14 UCD Fitz Cycles UCD Fitz 7:27:44 3:08
15 Killarney Park Hotel Kill.PH 7:27:44 3:08
16 Arcane Cycling Club Arcane 7:27:44 3:08
17 Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team Strata3 7:27:44 3:08
18 Ribble Pro Cycling Ribble 7:29:14 4:38
19 Castlebar CC Castlebar 7:29:51 5:15
20 Active Edge Race Team Act.Edge 7:30:52 6:16
21 Sliabh Luachra CC Sliabh 7:31:52 7:16
22  Lucan Cycling Road Club Lucan 7:31:52 7:16
23 Ballina CC Ballina 7:31:52 7:16
24 Scott — Orwell Wheelers Scott-O 7:33:22 8:46
25 De Ronde Van Cork Ronde 7:33:52 9:16
26  Joe Daly Orwell Orwell 7:34:20 9:44
27  Dublin Blanco Dublin 7:34:52 10:16
28 010.ie ZeroOneZero 010.ie 7:37:00 12:24
29 Planetx/Carnac Carnac 7:40:00 15:24
30 Longford Cycling Club Longford 7:40:30 15:54
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General Team Classification after Stage 4 : Killorglin and Beaufort (April 2nd)

Pos Team Time Gap
1 Viner/Caremark/Pactimo Viner 35:34:09
2 Team Ireland Development Squad IRL Dev. 35:34:14 0:05
3 Rhino Velo Race Team Rhino 35:35:50 1:41
4 West Frisia W.Frisia 35:43:00 8:51
5 Strata3-Velorevolution Cycling Team Strata3 35:44:36 10:27
6 Surrey League Team Surrey 35:52:21 18:12
7 Team Gerard/DHL Gerard 35:55:34 21:25
8 Killarney Cycling Club Kill.CC 35:57:05 22:56
9 Zero BC Zero 36:02:36 28:27
10 Ribble Pro Cycling Ribble 36:16:11 42:02
11 Geraghty's-Cora Droma Ruisc Geraghty 36:25:19 51:10
12 Killarney Park Hotel Kill.PH 36:29:34 55:25
13 Castlebar CC Castlebar 36:30:00 55:51
14 Tralee Manor West Tralee 36:36:53 1:02:44
15 Active Edge Race Team Act.Edge 36:38:09 1:04:00
16 Ballina CC Ballina 36:41:27 1:07:18
17 Leinster Leinster 36:52:35 1:18:26
18 Blarney CC-Blarney Castle Blarney 36:59:11 1:25:02
19 St Tiernans Cycling Club Tiernans 36:59:54 1:25:45
20 Scott — Orwell Wheelers Scott-O 37:09:28 1:35:19
21 UCD Fitz Cycles UCD Fitz 37:15:02 1:40:53
22  Sliabh Luachra CC Sliabh 37:37:10 2:03:01
23  Lucan Cycling Road Club Lucan 37:38:09 2:04:00
24 Joe Daly Orwell Orwell 37:39:27 2:05:18
25 Planetx/Carnac Carnac 37:41:19 2:07:10
26 De Ronde Van Cork Ronde 37:41:23 2:07:14
27  Dublin Blanco Dublin 38:13:23 2:39:14
28 Arcane Cycling Club Arcane 38:28:33 2:54:24
29 010.ie ZeroOneZero 010.ie 38:43:35 3:09:26
30 Longford Cycling Club Longford 38:58:09 3:24:00
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